81Casegoods IN STOCK
PHAT Tables: Pneumatic Height Adjustable Tables
PHAT
Pneumatic Height
Adjustable Tables
Sit & stand throughout your workday to keep your body and mind in motion.  New PHAT Table
(Pneumatic Height Adjustable Tables) worksurfaces adjust from 30.25” to 43.25”, a 13” range, with
a single lever.  Included black locking casters provide more on-the-go capability.  Heavyweight bases

ART3060_ Ascend Top 30x60
ASCEND ELECTRIC TYPICALS
 Order Example ASE2448-CS Top: C Cherry  Base: S Silver
Finish Key Tops Finish Key Legs
ART2448-W White
List Price $160
Cu. Ft: 1.4      Wt: 24.3
23.75D x 47.25W
ART2448-B Black
List Price $160
Cu. Ft: 1.4      Wt: 24.3
23.75D x 47.25W
ART2448-C Cherry
List Price $160
Cu. Ft: 1.4      Wt: 24.3
23.75D x 47.25W
ART2448-E Espresso
List Price $160
Cu. Ft: 1.4      Wt: 24.3
23.75D x 47.25W
ART2460-W White
List Price $210
Cu. Ft: 2.1      Wt: 28.7
 23.75D x 59W
ART2460-B Black
List Price $210
Cu. Ft: 2.1      Wt: 28.7
 23.75D x 59W
ART2460-C Cherry
List Price $210
Cu. Ft: 2.1      Wt: 28.7
 23.75D x 59W
ART2460-E Espresso
List Price $210
Cu. Ft: 2.1      Wt: 28.7
 23.75D x 59W
ART3060-W White
List Price $240
Cu. Ft: 2.5      Wt: 35.3
29.5D x 59W
ART3060-B Black
List Price $240
Cu. Ft: 2.5      Wt: 35.3
29.5D x 59W
ART3060-C Cherry
List Price $240
Cu. Ft: 2.5      Wt: 35.3
29.5D x 59W
ART3060-E Espresso
List Price $240
Cu. Ft: 2.5      Wt: 35.3
29.5D x 59W
ASCEND TOPS
24 x 6024 x 48 30 x 60
ASCEND ELECTRIC BASES
For 30”D TopsFor 24”D Tops AE3P Memory Unit
Optional
AE3P Memory Unit
Standard
Control26” Height Adjustment
B - Black
CA stock
E - Espresso
CA & NJ stock
S - Silver
CA stock
W - White
CA stock
W - White
CA stock
C - Cherry
CA & NJ stock
B - Black